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Since 2005, Sadaka Safaris offers international clients high quality hunting &
photographic safaris in Southern Africa.

Our base lodge is situated in Limpopo Province of South Africa, a mere two and a
half hours from Johannesburg International airport.

In addition to Limpopo, we also hunt in all the other provinces of South Africa as
well as Namibia, Zimbabwe, Mozambique and Tanzania covering millions of acres of
prime hunting land and beautiful lodges.

Most African animals could be found and hunted in the areas we operate in.
Whether it's your 1st Safari or 20th Safari - Sadaka Safaris focus on quality, rather
than quantity.

You will not be just another “number”... coming on safari with us.
From the delicious meals & BBQ under the African stars, great accommodations and
friendly professional staff, to the quality of the hunting areas, trophy animals and

experienced PH’'s and trackers - it all Will exceed your expectations.

We go beyond “horizons”, from beginning to end, and you will depart as a friend, as
so many of our return clients will tell you.
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Accomodation &
Facditces

Sadaka Safaris is situated in the heart of virgin South African
bushveld in the malaria-free Thabazimbi district. This starkly
beautiful area abounds with indigenous thorn trees and savannah
over a rocky, undulating landscape. Surrounded by the huge silence
of untamed Africa, it's hard to believe Sadaka Safaris is a mere two
hours from the bustle of Johannesburg.

www.sadakasafaris.co.za




&qmu" Hosts

Enjoy outstanding South African cuisine, traditional meals or a barbeque
in our boma around an open fire under the African sky. Thatched, en-suite
bathroom chalets, provide every home comfort.

Ewert and Karen Vorster personally
see to it that all your requirements
and needs are catered for in a way
which will exceed all your expectations
of an African Hunting Safari. Sadaka
Safaris is also very family friendly.
Eduan, Ewan and Estian welcome your
children to come experience Africa.

Clients will return home being friends
who had experienced a great hunting
safari and had the time of their lives!




In the heart of the picturesque naturally beautiful Waterberg lies
Buffalo Creek Hunting. Situated on more than 23 000 acres of unspoilt
bushveld. Buffalo Creek boasts vast landscapes where natural herds
of game roam free in abundance.



Our luxurious, thatched lodge and chalets exudes simplistic elegance
while providing you with all the comfort and amenities you may require.
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www.sadakasafaris.co.za www.buffalocreekhunting.co.za
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Jeff Perlewitz
414 520 3304
jgperlewitz@wi.rr.com

Capt. Mike Pjevach
262 7811704
mpjevach@wi.rr.com

Pete Daron
419 564 2912
peterdaron@aol.com

Brent & Sharla Goff
435 823 6211
goff@ubtanet.com

Tom & Suzanna Palmer
928-322-7065
tom@grayghostllc.com

Ted Stadler
715-850-1226
tjstadler@granitewave.com

Travis Aramenko
306-630-4824
travisaramenko@hotmail.com

Bill Shaw
305304 0188
shaww_j@bellsouth.net

Dan Cantlon
250 793 7664
oktire@telus.net

Kurt Kobussen
262 224 3239
kkobussen@charter.net

Toby & Catherine Huerta
713-875-1895
carkeys9ll@yahoo.com

Ross & Mya Symens
281-705-7469
rsymens@tcautomotive.net

Mark & Lisa Sympson
772-631-9251
lisa@barbourcreek.com

Nathan Bingham
505-330-7351
nate@mihconsulting.net

Matthew & Caley Higgins
505-215-9301
mhigginsracer74@gmail.com

Bruce & Cody Borchardt
262-4433783
bruceruth1988@yahoo.com

Brooks Fleming
414-852-3213
cfleming8@wi.rr.com

Reynolds Black
678 794 0313
rgblack@gmail.com

Todd Classon
229 869 6100
todd@classonindustrial.com

Michael & Jody Simpson
913 503 9966
info@conroetaxidermy.com

Dean & Rachael Ulizio
303-888-6163
dean.ulizio@gmail.com

Dr Lincoln & Lori Godfrey
870-421-3199
Lincoln_godfrey@hotmail.com

Mark Beeler
414-254-1576
mbeeler@beelerconstruction.com

Brian & Hunter Filson
281-932-3757
bfilson28@aol.com

Rick & Betty Wilson
540 860 9891
Tantiqgue@comcast.net

Robert & Kristi Bennett
928 640 0351
ksbennett@ourranch.com

Truman Carver
801721 0233
colonialhouseportraits@mail.com

Michael & Alexia Greiner
713 828 2234
mycastlereality2@aol.com

Tyler& Leah Symens
281914 7556
tylersymens@yahoo.com

Doug & Joan Bezzant
801245 0895
dougbezzant@yahoo.com

®
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FIRST FOR HUNTERS

Cell : 281-914-7556
tylersymens@yahoo.com

Cell : +27 82 459 4436
ewert@sadakasafaris.co.za
or ewert375@gmail.com

www.sadakasafaris.co.za
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